AS1916 -  AS1918
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits with Manual
Reset and Watchdog
aus t r iam i c r o sys tems
Data  Sheet
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 0.52 1 - 13
1  General Description
The AS1916 - AS1918 microprocessor supervisory cir-

AS1916 - AS1918 aust r iami crosystems
Data Sheet
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Model Marking Description Threshold Delivery Form Package
AS1916S-T ASIO Active-Low Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.93V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1916R-T ASIP Active-Low Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.63V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1916Z-T ASIQ  Active-Low Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.32V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1916V-T ASIR Active-Low Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 1.58V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1917S-T ASIS Active High Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.93V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1917R-T ASIT Active High Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.63V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1917Z-T ASIU Active High Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.32V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1917V-T ASIV Active High Push/Pull Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 1.58V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1918S-T ASIW Active-Low Open Drain Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.93V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1918R-T ASIX Active-Low Open Drain Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.63V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1918Z-T ASIY Active-Low Open Drain Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 2.32V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1918V-T ASIZ Active-Low Open Drain Supervisory Circuit
with Watchdog and Manual Reset 1.58V Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 0.52 13 - 13